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Mabel Canton Schools 
316 W. Fillmore Avenue 

Mabel, MN 55954 
Phone: 507-493-5422 

Fax: 507-493-5425 
www.mabelcanton.k12.mn.us 

 
 

Gary Kuphal Superintendent gkuphal@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5422 

Aimee Lake Business Manager alake@schoolmanagementservices.org  

Charaye McCabe  Third Party Billing cmccabe@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5422 

Clover Schmitt, Ph. D. Director of Special Education cschmitt@hved.org 507-730-2485 

Angie Uhlendorf Special Education 
Coordinator 

auhlendorf@hved.org 507-459-8216 

Megan Dawson Behavior Interventionist mdawson@hved.org 507-860-2739 

Rachel Brown School Psychologist  rbrown@hved.org  507-905-0030 

 
High School/ Middle School/ Elementary 
 

Michelle Weidemann Principal mweidemann@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5422  

Heather Kleiboer Elem/Community Ed Secretary hkleiboer@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5422  

Lisa Halverson HS/Board Secretary lhaverson@mabelcanton.org  507-493-5422  

Jeremy Braun Speech Clinician jbraun@mabelcanton.org 612-803-6051 

Katie Zenke Speech Clinician kzenke@mabelcanton.org  

Dinalynn Rosenbush Speech Clinician drosenbush@mabelcanton.org  

Lana Hollar Guidance Counselor lhollar@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423  

Ben Mohs Social Worker bmohs@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423 

Lori Schutte Special Education Teacher lschutte@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423  

Stacey Wilson Special Education Teacher swilson@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423  

Adam Wilder Special Education Teacher awilder@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423  

Katie Farnen Special Education Teacher kfarnen@mabelcanton.org 507-493-5423  
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